PACK P/M
1 Left Leg (L=867mm) B792-57/58 R73688 Wood 1 B M
2 Right Leg (L=867mm) B792-57/58 R73689 Wood 1 B M
3 Side Rail (L=2048mm) B792-54/56 R73690 Wood 2 F M
4 Side Rail(w/Cap Rail)(L=2150mm) B792-94 R73692 Wood 2 F M
5 Cross Slat (L=1546mm) B792-54 R73693 Wood 3 F M
6 Cross Slat (L=1952mm) B792-56/94 R73694 Wood 3 F M
8 Center Leg(w/Bolt+Insert)(45x45x159mm) B792-54/56/94 R73696 Wood+Metal 3 F M
9 Insert (5/16in x 17mm) B792-57/58 R05977 Metal 6 G P
10 Insert (1/4in x 15mm) B792-54/56/94 R08531 Metal 6 G P
11 Adjustable Leveler(w/Insert)(1/4inx26mm)(D=20mm) B792-54/56/94 R71022 Metal 3 G P
12 Left Hook (w/Screws) B792-54/56/94 R39671 Metal 2 G P
13 Right Hook (w/Screws) B792-54/56/94 R39672 Metal 2 G P
14 T-Nut (1/4in x 10mm) B792-54/56/94 R27646 Metal 3 G P
15 Block (w/Dowel)(155x48x48mm) B792-58 R73697 Metal 2 B M
16 Hardware Pack B792-57/58 R73698
5/16inx38mm Allen Bolt (6)
5/16inx57mm Allen Bolt (4)
5/16in Flat Washer (10)
5/16in Lock Washer (10)
4mm Allen Wrench (1)
1 G P
17 Hardware Pack B792-54/56/94 R73699
1/4inx32mm Allen Bolt (6)
1/4in Flat Washer (6)
1/4in Lock Washer (6)
4mm Allen Wrench (1)
1 G P
REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM
MRP#
MODEL #: B792-54/56/57/58/94
PRICE ¥
FACTORY USE ONLY!!
PART# DESCRIPTION USED ON: FOB $ MATERIAL QTY.
SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY® All Rights Reserved. June 2022 Page 1 Of 2
June 2022All Rights Reserved.SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY® Page 2 Of 2
REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM
MODEL #: B792-54/56/57/58/94
2
3
4
5,6,7
8
9 10 11 12 13
15 16
1
17
14